
4ª Etapa

Londrina (3.055 km)

11 - 13 setembro 2020

Copa HB20 2020 Londrina (3.055 km)

Classificação SUPER Volta a Volta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impresso: 12/9/2020 15:00

Start : 14:09, End : 14:21

1 39.214 36.923 42.749 1:58.886 14:12:40 3:23.094
2 32.059 23.617 40.074 1:35.750 14:14:15 4:58.844
3 23.423 40.411 1:35.029 14:15:50 6:33.873
4 31.476 41.988 1:36.657 14:17:27 8:10.530
5 31.457 23.502 14:19:02 9:45.422
6 31.493 23.417 40.091 1:35.001 14:20:37 11:20.423
- 33.342 28.122 - - - -
- - - 32.165 - - -

1 40.615 25.719 1:46.161 14:11:39 2:22.332
2 31.988 23.450 40.056 1:35.494 14:13:14 3:57.826
3 32.500 23.842 40.333 1:36.675 14:14:51 5:34.501
4 32.235 23.581 40.259 1:36.075 14:16:27 7:10.576
5 39.891 14:18:02 8:45.641
6 32.160 27.777 - Pit 14:20:56 11:39.514
7 3:33.212 23.395 43.173 1:45.907 14:22:42 13:25.421
- - - - - - -

1 42.535 29.425 44.650 1:56.610 14:12:28 3:10.980
2 33.767 28.855 40.589 1:43.211 14:14:11 4:54.191
3 32.659 23.428 1:36.495 14:15:47 6:30.686
4 32.402 41.328 1:37.003 14:17:24 8:07.689
5 32.496 23.973 40.882 1:37.351 14:19:02 9:45.040
6 37.097 24.705 42.524 1:44.326 14:20:46 11:29.366
7 23.394 40.626 14:22:22 13:04.991
- - - - - - -

1 40.426 24.295 41.220 1:45.941 14:11:43 2:26.922
2 32.420 23.508 40.475 1:36.403 14:13:20 4:03.325
3 23.398 40.217 1:34.950 14:14:55 5:38.275
4 31.469 23.223 14:16:29 7:13.061
5 31.584 40.109 1:34.792 14:18:04 8:47.853
6 31.619 23.233 40.467 1:35.319 14:19:40 10:23.172
7 31.529 24.005 40.934 1:36.468 14:21:16 11:59.640
- 31.870 23.505 - - - -
- - - 30.325 - - -

1 45.544 33.271 41.886 2:00.701 14:12:34 3:17.293
2 31.580 23.631 1:35.303 14:14:09 4:52.596
3 31.979 23.512 40.122 1:35.613 14:15:45 6:28.209
4 23.476 40.240 14:17:20 8:03.452
5 31.655 23.872 40.528 1:36.055 14:18:56 9:39.507
6 32.597 30.496 43.276 1:46.369 14:20:42 11:25.876
7 31.785 40.256 1:35.446 14:22:18 13:01.322
- - - - - - -
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4ª Etapa

Londrina (3.055 km)

11 - 13 setembro 2020

Copa HB20 2020 Londrina (3.055 km)

Classificação SUPER Volta a Volta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impresso: 12/9/2020 15:00

Start : 14:09, End : 14:21

1 35.503 23.318 40.240 1:39.061 14:11:08 1:51.951
2 31.312 23.222 41.183 1:35.717 14:12:44 3:27.668
3 31.163 23.292 40.202 1:34.657 14:14:19 5:02.325
4 31.163 23.146 40.236 1:34.545 14:15:53 6:36.870
5 31.367 23.223 41.120 1:35.710 14:17:29 8:12.580
6 40.360 1:34.564 14:19:04 9:47.144
7 31.415 23.228 40.539 1:35.182 14:20:39 11:22.326
8 31.248 23.180 14:22:13 12:56.836
- - - - - - -

1 40.972 27.855 41.192 1:50.019 14:12:06 2:49.875
2 40.203 1:34.211 14:13:41 4:24.086
3 31.199 22.988 40.006 1:34.193 14:15:15 5:58.279
4 31.346 30.677 45.716 1:47.739 14:17:02 7:46.018
5 34.759 25.491 40.728 1:40.978 14:18:43 9:26.996
6 31.426 23.851 44.310 1:39.587 14:20:23 11:06.583
7 31.284 22.958 14:21:57 12:40.713
- - - - - - -

1 37.567 23.943 41.117 1:42.627 14:11:16 1:59.853
2 33.687 23.535 1:37.439 14:12:54 3:37.292
3 23.552 40.606 14:14:30 5:13.261
4 32.054 23.552 40.731 1:36.337 14:16:06 6:49.598
5 - - - 1:39.330 14:17:45 8:28.928
6 32.180 40.612 1:36.227 14:19:22 10:05.155
7 32.385 23.467 40.931 1:36.783 14:20:58 11:41.938
8 31.671 23.385 40.250 1:35.306 14:22:34 13:17.244
- - - - - - -

1 37.681 23.439 40.785 1:41.905 14:11:44 2:27.275
2 40.510 14:13:19 4:02.071
3 31.748 26.296 41.644 1:39.688 14:14:58 5:41.759
4 31.634 23.214 1:35.284 14:16:34 7:17.043
5 31.748 23.144 40.611 1:35.503 14:18:09 8:52.546
6 32.278 25.444 40.896 1:38.618 14:19:48 10:31.164
7 31.681 23.594 40.437 1:35.712 14:21:23 12:06.876
- - - - - - -

1 52.162 33.704 43.426 2:09.292 14:12:46 3:29.065
2 32.700 23.451 40.553 1:36.704 14:14:22 5:05.769
3 32.840 44.819 1:41.085 14:16:03 6:46.854
4 31.972 23.450 14:17:39 8:22.387
5 32.283 23.871 40.602 1:36.756 14:19:16 9:59.143
6 32.069 23.584 40.217 1:35.870 14:20:51 11:35.013
7 23.828 40.354 1:35.973 14:22:27 13:10.986
- - - - - - -
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4ª Etapa

Londrina (3.055 km)

11 - 13 setembro 2020

Copa HB20 2020 Londrina (3.055 km)

Classificação SUPER Volta a Volta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impresso: 12/9/2020 15:00

Start : 14:09, End : 14:21

1 48.250 32.899 45.748 2:06.897 14:11:51 2:34.878
2 14:13:26 4:09.915
3 31.521 23.551 40.147 1:35.219 14:15:02 5:45.134
4 31.572 23.618 - Pit 14:17:54 8:36.896
5 3:34.086 25.652 43.355 1:51.331 14:19:45 10:28.227
6 31.600 28.084 42.869 1:42.553 14:21:27 12:10.780
- - - - - - -

1 38.214 23.484 39.698 1:41.396 14:11:12 1:55.919
2 23.748 39.685 1:34.627 14:12:47 3:30.546
3 31.607 23.418 40.535 1:35.560 14:14:23 5:06.106
4 34.001 24.072 - Pit 14:17:09 7:52.317
5 3:24.373 23.661 39.642 1:41.465 14:18:50 9:33.782
6 31.480 23.660 39.882 1:35.022 14:20:25 11:08.804
7 31.311 14:22:00 12:43.022
- - - - - - -

1 35.870 23.425 1:39.452 14:11:15 1:58.755
2 23.147 40.237 14:12:50 3:33.043
3 31.001 40.569 1:34.494 14:14:24 5:07.537
4 31.880 23.064 41.144 1:36.088 14:16:00 6:43.625
5 31.732 27.715 46.457 1:45.904 14:17:46 8:29.529
6 35.414 30.826 41.905 1:48.145 14:19:34 10:17.674
7 31.329 23.255 40.562 1:35.146 14:21:09 11:52.820
- 34.511 26.116 - - - -
- - - 29.626 - - -

1 39.488 25.962 46.137 1:51.587 14:11:51 2:34.209
2 40.451 1:34.804 14:13:25 4:09.013
3 33.207 27.812 41.714 1:42.733 14:15:08 5:51.746
4 31.670 23.200 14:16:43 7:26.545
5 31.732 23.245 41.679 1:36.656 14:18:20 9:03.201
6 33.854 30.244 44.350 1:48.448 14:20:08 10:51.649
- 36.948 26.925 - - - -
- - - 28.917 - - -

1 37.037 23.567 39.924 1:40.528 14:12:07 2:50.673
2 - - - 1:34.625 14:13:42 4:25.298
3 31.470 23.302 14:15:16 5:59.942
4 31.673 23.582 39.960 1:35.215 14:16:52 7:35.157
5 31.862 40.349 1:35.433 14:18:27 9:10.590
6 37.128 36.615 40.709 1:54.452 14:20:22 11:05.042
7 23.334 39.915 1:34.700 14:21:56 12:39.742
- - - - - - -

1 42.041 27.076 42.985 1:52.102 14:12:04 2:47.267
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4ª Etapa

Londrina (3.055 km)

11 - 13 setembro 2020

Copa HB20 2020 Londrina (3.055 km)

Classificação SUPER Volta a Volta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impresso: 12/9/2020 15:00

Start : 14:09, End : 14:21

2 31.149 23.160 39.888 1:34.197 14:13:38 4:21.464
3 31.140 40.032 1:34.206 14:15:12 5:55.670
4 31.354 23.444 42.860 1:37.658 14:16:50 7:33.328
5 23.088 14:18:24 9:07.097
- 33.350 29.775 - - - -
- - - 30.526 - - -

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:
. . .
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